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Burrow Blues - Ronnie Ford

Mason Rudolph QB $1 PIT 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB $1 KC 10
Isiah Pacheco RB $14 KC 10
Richie James WR $1 KC 10
Rashee Rice WR $1 KC 10
Travis Kelce TE $52 KC 10
Isaiah Likely TE $5 BAL 13
Brandon Aubrey K $1 DAL 7
Detroit Lions DIST $1 DET 9
Devin Singletary RB $1 HOU 7
Rachaad White RB $17 TB 5
Justin Jefferson WR $1 MIN 13
Trey Palmer WR $1 TB 5
$97

EASY MONEY - Chuck

Kyren Williams RB $1 LAR 10
Diontae Johnson WR $11 PIT 6
D.K. Metcalf WR $19 SEA 5
Darren Waller TE $28 NYG 13
Matt Prater K $1 ARl 14
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST $1 KC 10
Kyler Murray QB $1 ARl 14
Anthony Richardson QB $9 IND 11
James Conner RB $13 ARl 14
Bijan Robinson RB $40 ATL 11
Tyjae Spears RB $1 TEN 7
Kenneth Walker Il RB $19 SEA 5
Tank Dell WR $1 HOU 7
DeAndre Hopkins WR $15 TEN 7
CeeDee Lamb WR $36 DAL 7
Chris Olave WR $29 NO 11
$225

Found On Road Dead - Joe Ford

Jared Goff QB $5 DET 9
James Cook RB $8 BUF 13
David Montgomery ~ RB $4 DET 9
Zay Flowers WR $1 BAL 13
Jayden Reed WR $1 GB 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR $40 DET 9
Luke Musgrave TE $1 GB 6
Brett Maher K $1 LAR 10
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $1 LAR 10
Jalen Hurts QB $20 PHI 10
Jerome Ford RB $1 CLE 5
Noah Brown WR $1 HOU 7
Deonte Harty WR $1 BUF 13
Dontayvion Wicks WR $1 GB 6
Zach Ertz TE $1 DET 9
$87

Fuckallyall - JIM TRADER

Kenny Pickett QB $1 PIT 6
Aaron Jones RB $27 GB 6
Jerick McKinnon RB $7 KC 10
Adam Thielen WR $5 CAR 7
Kadarius Toney WR $3 KC 10
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR $1 KC 10
Taysom Hill TE $1 NO 11
Tyler Bass K $6 BUF 13
San Francisco 49ers D/ST $6 SF 9
Tommy DeVito QB $1 NYG 13
Justin Herbert QB $1 LAC 5
Aaron Rodgers QB $32 NYJ 7
Ezekiel Elliott RB $7 NE 11
Derrick Henry RB $45 TEN 7
D.J. Moore WR $18 CHI 13
New York Jets DIST $5 NYJ 7
$166
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GET USE 2 IT!! - Chris Gish

Josh Allen QB $16 BUF 13 540 31.76 *
Gus Edwards RB $1 BAL 13 246 14.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR $16 SF 9 299 1759 *
Ronnie Bell WR $1 SF 9 28 165 *
Chris Conley WR $1 SF 9 15 088 *
Mecole Hardman WR $1 KC 10 25 147 O~
Noah Gray TE $1 KC 10 70 412 O~
Jake Moody K $1 SF 9 166 9.76 *
New England Patriots D/ST $1 NE 11 226 1329 *
Dak Prescott QB $9 DAL 7 475 27.94
Raheem Mostert RB $1 MIA 10 352 20.71
Mike Evans WR $18 TB 5 324 19.06
Justin Tucker K $7 BAL 13 217 12.76
$74
Hot Chubb Time Machine - Jermaine Poynter
Lamar Jackson QB $28 BAL 13 513 30.18 *
Alexander Mattison RB $16 MIN 13 175 10.29 *
Zack Moss RB $1 IND 11 225 13.24 *
Nico Collins WR $1 HOU 7 291 1712 *
Gabriel Davis WR $2 BUF 13 184 10.82 *
Courtland Sutton WR $9 DEN 9 210 1235 *
Cade Otton TE $1 TB 5 112 659 *
Evan McPherson K $ CIN 7 214 1259 *
Cleveland Browns DIST $1 CLE 5 318 1871 *
Jordan Love QB $2 GB 6 423 24.88
Nick Chubb RB $40 CLE 5 42 247
Brian Robinson Jr. RB $8 WAS 14 254 1494
Jonathan Taylor RB $30 IND 11 208 12.24
Marquise Brown WR $9 ARl 14 140 8.24
Christian Watson WR $1 GB 6 113 6.65
Indianapolis Colts DIST $1 IND 11 235 13.82
$155
| can dodge bullets baby! - Tommy Gish
Baker Mayfield QB $3 TB 5 368 21.65 *
Joe Mixon RB $27 CIN 7 332 1953 *
Amari Cooper WR $14 CLE 5 262 1541 *
Stefon Diggs WR $44 BUF 13 286 16.82 *
Dalton Kincaid TE $7 BUF 13 156 9.18 *
Chris Boswell K $1 PIT 6 197 1159 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $1 TB 5 234 1376 *
Trevor Lawrence QB $5 JAX 9 365 21.47
Travis Etienne RB $29 JAX 9 351 20.65
Miles Sanders RB $5 CAR 7 111 6.53
Christian Kirk WR $13 JAX 9 176 10.35
Michael Pittman Jr. WR $10 IND 11 263 15.47
Michael Thomas WR $10 NO 11 101 5.94
Evan Engram TE $11 JAX 9 223 13.12
Greg Joseph K $5 MIN 13 157 9.24
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $1 GB 6 215 12.65
$186
Mean Fat Bastard Machine - JEFF BROWN
Patrick Mahomes QB $37 KC 10 405 23.82 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB $1 SF 9 34 200 *
Jauan Jennings WR $1 SF 9 52 3.06 *
Skyy Moore WR $4 KC 10 56 3.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR $28 SF 9 273 16.06 *
Justin Watson WR $1 KC 10 95 559 *
George Kittle TE $21 SF 9 240 1412 *
Harrison Butker K $5 KC 10 228 1341 *
Baltimore Ravens DIST $1 BAL 13 287 16.88 *
Brock Purdy QB $2 SF 9 401 23.59
Justice Hill RB $1 BAL 13 116 6.82
Craig Reynolds RB $1 DET 9 45 2.65
Romeo Doubs WR $8 GB 6 186 10.94
Ray-Ray McCloud WR $1 SF 9 25  1.47
Jameson Williams WR $3 DET 9 78  4.59
Mark Andrews TE $31 BAL 13 147 8.65
$146
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Pay the Man - Andrew Hudson

C.J. Stroud

AJ Dillon
Jahmyr Gibbs
A.J. Brown
Terry McLaurin
Jakobi Meyers
Kyle Pitts
Cameron Dicker
Buffalo Bills
Justin Fields
Najee Harris
Alvin Kamara
Tee Higgins
Darnell Mooney
Logan Thomas

Philadelphia Eagles

Straight Cash Homie - BRAD AYER

Tyler Huntley
Devon Achane
Rashod Bateman
Chris Godwin
Kalif Raymond
Robert Woods
Durham Smythe

Chase McLaughlin

Houston Texans
Tua Tagovailoa
Austin Ekeler
Tutu Atwell
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill
Puka Nacua
Nick Folk
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RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
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DIST

QB
RB
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198

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION - DAVID CLARK

Matthew Stafford

Christian McCaffrey

Nelson Agholor
John Metchie IlI
Josh Reynolds
Khalil Shakir
Sam LaPorta
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Miami Dolphins

Leonard Fournette

Ty Johnson
Elijah Mitchell
Jaylen Waddle
Davis Allen
Dalton Schultz
Jason Sanders

0B
RB

WR
WR
WR

$1
$59
$1
$1
$1
$1
$3
$1
$2
$1
$1
$2
$30
$1
$6
$1
$112

LAR
SF
BAL
HOU
DET
BUF
DET
HOU
MIA
BUF
BUF
SF
MIA
LAR
HOU
MIA

10
9
13
7
9
13

use to losing already - David Green

Joe Flacco

Rico Dowdle
Jaylen Warren
Odell Beckham Jr.
George Pickens
Garrett Wilson
Jake Ferguson
Michael Badgley
Dallas Cowboys
Derek Carr
Breece Hall

Josh Downs
Drake London
Calvin Ridley
Jake Elliott
Minnesota Vikings

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

K
DIST
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K
DIST

$2
$1
$163

CLE
DAL
PIT
BAL
PIT
NYJ
DAL
DET
DAL
NO
NYJ
IND
ATL
JAX
PHI
MIN
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Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

153
108
257
116
263
224
182

309
346
362
171
191
250
244
230

21.88
9.00
20.47
18.47
13.59
13.53
9.29
13.65
16.47
20.06
15.24
16.35
8.94
4.88
7.71
11.65

2.06
15.41
4.35
14.29
5.71
5.41
4.59
12.53
14.00
23.29
13.29
7.00
10.59
25.06
19.12
11.29

18.12
30.18
5.82
1.47
8.65
8.00
14.94
9.71
15.47
0.18
2.59
3.76
13.29
1.47
9.18
11.88

9.00
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15.12

6.82
15.47
13.18
10.71

1.82
18.18
20.35
21.29
10.06
11.24
14.71
14.35
13.53
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